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Date Start End Event Name Location
Sat 03/19/2022 11:00 am 6:00 pm BHS Track & Field Invitational: Cardinal Relays @

Cardinal Stadium, Orting
Orting Middle School

Fri 03/25/2022 3:15 pm 7:15 pm BHS Track & Field vs Port Angeles & Sequim HS
(home)

BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Soccer Field #2
BHS Soccer Field #1, Lighted

Sat 03/26/2022 9:00 am 5:30 pm BHS Track & Field Non-League Invitational: Kent
Meridian

Kent-Meridian High School
French Field

Thu 04/14/2022 3:15 pm 5:15 pm BHS Track & Field Meet vs North Kitsap HS (away) North Kitsap High School
Sat 04/16/2022 11:00 am 6:00 pm BHS Track & Field Non-league Invitational: Lil

Norway @ North Kitsap HS
North Kitsap High School

Wed 04/20/2022 3:15 pm 7:15 pm BHS Track Meet vs Olympic & Sequim HSs (away) Olympic High School
Sat 04/23/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm BHS Track & Field Non-league Eason Invitational

@ Snohomish HS
Snohomish High School

Thu 04/28/2022 3:15 pm 6:15 pm BHS Track & Field Meet vs Kingston HS (away) Kingston High School
Sat 04/30/2022 1:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Track & Field Non-league Invitational: Shelton

HS
Shelton High School

Thu 05/05/2022 3:00 pm 8:00 pm BHS Track & Field Oly League 2A Championships
Top 16

North Mason High School

Sat 05/07/2022 10:00 am 2:30 pm BHS Track & Field Oly League Sub-District 2A
Championships

North Mason High School

Mon 05/16/2022 3:15 pm 6:15 pm BHS Track & Field Oly League JV Championships
@ Kingston HS

Kingston High School


